Coppa Tokyo Winter Edition-1a tappa

N N

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m  ARRIVO Record

1 LANZILOTTI Paola 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3251 1'06.53 1'40.91 2'14.61
34.02 34.38 33.70

2 CRISTETTI Francesca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3229 1'06.32 1'40.73 2'14.90
34.03 34.41 34.17

3 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.69 1'07.48 1'42.21 2'16.06
34.79 34.73 33.85

4 STEVANELLA Sara 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.73 1'07.46 1'42.25 2'16.72
34.73 34.79 34.47

5 LASORSA Giulia Teresa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.68 1'07.45 1'42.89 2'17.77
34.77 35.44 34.88

6 BARAVALLE Gaia 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 32.80 1'08.31 1'44.55 2'20.42
35.51 36.24 35.87

7 FELISSO Chiara 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.54 1'08.95 1'44.77 2'20.54
35.41 35.82 35.77

8 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.10 1'08.65 1'44.48 2'20.69
35.55 35.83 36.21

9 LOI Francesca 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.77 1'08.42 1'44.72 2'20.91
35.65 36.30 36.19

10 GHIRINGHELLI Cristina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.30 1'08.25 1'44.65 2'21.17
35.95 36.40 36.52

11 LUTRI Giorgia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 34.82 1'12.77 1'47.74 2'22.00
37.95 34.97 34.26

12 GHISLA Federica 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3456 1'11.19 1'47.41 2'22.45
36.63 36.22 35.04

13 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.98 1'10.22 1'46.75 2'22.76
36.24 36.53 36.01

14 REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 34.20 1'10.34 1'47.16 2'23.27
36.14 36.82 36.11

15 BARCIA Fabiana 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.01 1'08.96 1'46.54 2'23.69
35.95 37.58 37.15

16 NARCHIALLI Andrea Maia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.84 1'09.44 1'46.50 2'23.70
36.60 37.06 37.20

17 NOVARESE Martina 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 34.05 1'10.82 1'47.41 2'24.19
36.77 36.59 36.78

18 MAGRINI Alice 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3456 1'11.32 1'49.01 2'25.80
36.76 37.69 36.79

19 CAPPELLI Gaia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 34.13 1'11.11  1'48.57 2'25.83
36.98 37.46 37.26

20 GIORCELLI Giada 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3453 1'11.30 1'48.65 2'26.19
36.77 37.35 37.54

21 PETRUZZELLI Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.79 11217 1'49.54 2'26.27
37.38 37.37 36.73

22 MIRESSI Elisa 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.37 11158 1'48.96 2'26.51
37.21 37.38 37.55

23 CHINI BALLA Cecilia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.69 1'11.75 1'49.49 2'26.78
37.06 37.74 37.29

24 GAMERRO Silvia 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.51 1'10.88 1'48.94 2'26.96
37.37 38.06 38.02

25 GORGERINO Silvia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.88 1'12.77 1'50.93 2'28.23
37.89 38.16 37.30

26 LEO Vittoria 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 35.12 112.61 1'50.87 2'28.26
37.49 38.26 37.39

27 IAMONTE Maria Emmanuela 2001 ITA Aosta Nuoto 35.79 1'13.31 1'50.94 2'28.35
37.52 37.63 37.41

28 ERVAS Sofia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.94 112,66 1'51.39 2'28.63
37.72 38.73 37.24

29 SANDRONE Marta Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3469 11237 1'51.04 2'29.06
37.68 38.67 38.02

30 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.61 1'1042 1'49.51 2'29.89
36.81 39.09 40.38

31 SANINO Giada 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 3451 11225 1'51.54 2'30.75
37.74 39.29 39.21

32 BARALE Matilde 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 35.11 11294 1'52.22 2'31.05
37.83 39.28 38.83

33 FRATI Sophie 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 34.46 1'12.47 1'52.02 2'31.43
38.01 39.55 39.41

34 ZUCCO Melissa 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 35.89 1'14.08 1'53.25 2'31.51
38.19 39.17 38.26

35 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.81 1'14.76 1'54.19 2'33.17
38.95 39.43 38.98

Torino dal 03/11/2018 al 04/11/2018

Page 1



POS

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

COGNOME E NOME

AGOSTO Matilde
OSTA Virginia
STROPPIANA Giulia
MARIANO Emma
KECI Romina
LOUVIN Nicole
BONCALDO Silvia
PECORELLI Maria
CASTAGNA Beatrice
LAVAZZA Letizia
VAZZANA Sara
SITZIA Angelica
RASCHINI Isabella
MASUELLO Beatrice
ALBANESE Arianna
FREILINO Vittoria
REGGIO Giulia
BASSINO Raffaella
GAZZOLA Serena
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CSR Granda ssd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Dynamic Sport

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Dynamic Sport

Aosta Nuoto

Asti Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Aquatica Torino ssd
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Vivisport UISP Fossano as

Centro Nuoto Torino

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

37.36
35.57
37.42
36.84
37.00
37.36
36.81
36.61
37.22
36.98
37.67
38.65
38.58
38.39
39.99
39.93
38.19
40.27
40.94

32.98

1'16.84
39.48
1'15.39
39.82
1'16.31
38.89
1'17.67
40.83
1'16.44
39.44
1'17.87
40.51
1'17.05
40.24
1'15.98
39.37
1'17.92
40.70
1'19.93
42.95
1'18.65
40.98
1'19.65
41.00
1'19.71
41.13
1'19.46
41.07
1'22.59

42.60
1'22.38
42.45
1'20.65
42.46
1'22.30
42.03
1'24.79
43.85

1'07.90
34.92

1'56.52
39.68
1'55.98
40.59
1'56.00
39.69
1'57.84
40.17
1'57.48
41.04
1'58.82
40.95
1'57.57
40.52
1'57.20
41.22
1'58.84
40.92
2'02.31
42.38
2'00.94
42.29
2'02.29
42.64
2'02.33
42.62
2'02.05
42.59
2'05.59
43.00
2'05.85
43.47
2'05.15
44.50
2'06.12
43.82
2'09.35
44.56

1'41.85
33.95

ARRIVO Record

2'34.63
38.11
2'35.83
39.85
2'36.31
40.31
2'37.10
39.26
2'37.15
39.67
2'37.25
38.43
2'37.44
39.87
2'38.00
40.80
2'39.37
40.53
2'41.86

39.55
2'41.97
41.03
2'42.58
40.29
2'43.92
41.59
2'44.13
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2'48.55
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2'48.90
43.05
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44.11
2'49.63
43.51
2'53.45
44.10
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